## 

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(1.1)	14	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	()
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
<b>(</b> Bu	siness Entity Name	)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
		·
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	-
	<del> </del>	1/2
	Office Use Only	1811/2



06/30/06--01035--008 \*\*160.00

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJ	ECT:	JMJS LLC (Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)	<u>.</u>	
The en	nclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	Sheila S	Strohman			
		•	(Name of Person)		
	JMJS LI	LC			
	***	, , , , , ,	(Firm/Company)		
	1702 T	urkey Oak Drive			
			(Address)		
	Navarre	e, FL 32566		<b>58</b>	06,
		<del></del>	y/State and Zip Code)	たの	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	ASSET O	06 JUH 30 AM 11:49
Ma	arcia Reid		at (850 ) 936-067	72	=
		e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number)	4 9
Enclo	sed is a check for	or the following amount:			
\$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
,		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	S:
JMJS LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lim	ited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
The hamile accesses and below accesses of the	Principal critical of the Eminion Emining Company is 5
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	FLOST 3
1702 Turkey Oak Drive	1702 Turkey Oak Drive
Navarre, FL 32566	Navarre, FL 32566
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere	ed Office. & Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
01 7 01 1	
Sheila Strohman	<del></del>
Nam	ic .
1702 Turkey Oak Dri	ive
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Navarre	FI. 32566
City, State	, and Zip
Haring have a seried as a single-side and a side and a	
	o accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
	its terigicale, Thereby accept the appointment as
	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
	gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.
S.0 C.	
July 26	
Registered Agent's Sign	ature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

MGRM  Sheila Strohman  1702 Turkey Oak Drive  Navarre, FL 32566  MGR  Marcia Reid  1440 Paradise Point Dr. #5  Navarre Beach, FL 32566  (Use attachment if necessary)  TLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Title: "MGR" = Mar "MGRM" = M	nager Ianaging Member	Name and Address:	
Navarre, FL 32566  Marcia Reid  1440 Paradise Point Dr. #5  Navarre Beach, FL 32566  (Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGRM		Sheila Strohman	
MGR  Marcia Reid  1440 Paradise Point Dr. #5  Navarre Beach, FL 32566  (Use attachment if necessary)  T.E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (OPTIONAL)  ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pro ) days after the date of filing.)  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)		<del></del>	1702 Turkey Oak Drive	_
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			Navarre, FL 32566	 -
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR		Marcia Reid	c
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			1440 Paradise Point Dr. #5	150 g
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			Navarre Beach, FL 32566	
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	***************************************	<del></del>		- 223
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				- mog
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				<b>室</b>
TLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<del> </del>			- 皇 <sup>m</sup>
TLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				_
ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days produced a filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	<b>a</b> 1	ent if necessary)		
ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days produced a filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	(Use attachme			
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	LE V: Effecti			
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	listed, the date must e date of filing.)		
of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	listed, the date must e date of filing.)		
Sheila Strohman	LE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	listed, the date must e date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business	
	CLE V: Effecti ffective date is days after the	listed, the date must e date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a mem  (In accordance with of this document con	be specific and cannot be more than five business  ber or an authorized representative of a member.  section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)